

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14704/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in FA No.726/2003
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

NEW HOLLAND TRACTOR(I) P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL PATIDAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Enash George Carlo,Adv.
Mr. C. Jay Raj,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is
granted.

Issue notice.

Until further orders, it is directed that
realisation of the amount awarded shall not be
recovered from the petitioner.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14704/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in FA No.726/2003
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

NEW HOLLAND TRACTOR(I) P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL PATIDAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

