

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14704/2009

NEW HOLLAND TRACTOR(I) P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL PATIDAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32955 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 22/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit by contesting respondent is already
filed. Notice of respondent No.3 is served through respondent
no.2, who is Senior Manager of respondent no.2.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar