

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14704/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in FA No. 726/2003
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

NEW HOLLAND TRACTOR(I) P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL PATIDAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 32955 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 16/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Bhatnagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the category of "After
Notice Matters".

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master