

Ê

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5496-5497/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in FA No.721/2003 ,
FA No.726/2003 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

MOHANLAL PATIDAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BULL MACHINES P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vishal Bhatnagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Deb Nandan Rajak, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report.

Service is complete.

Let the case be listed in the category of After

Notice matters.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master