

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9682-9683 OF 2011

MOHANLAL PATIDAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BULL MACHINES P.LTD.& ORS.
 (Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for default today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
 (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mayank, Adv.
 Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant,
 four weeks time is finally granted for filing Statement of Case.
 Learned counsel for the respondents to file Statement of
 Case within four weeks' thereafter.

[Neeta]
 Sr. P.A.

[Kalyani Gupta]
 Court Master