

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8447/2011

NEW HOLLAND TRACTOR(I) P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI MOHAN LAL PATIDAR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8448/2011 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 9682-9683/2011 (XVII-A)

Date : 06-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Vishal Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Reena, Adv.
Ms. Peeha Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AORMr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR
Ms. Jaswanthi, Adv.
Ms. Purbitta Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, AOR
Mr. Rakesh Kumar-I, AOR
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAdjourned at the joint request of learned counsel for the
parties.

List after two weeks.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-cum-PS(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER